SGM2206
Dual Low Noise,
Low Dropout Regulator with Enable
SG Micro Corp
DECEMBER 2025 – REV. A. 2
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2206 is a dual low noise, low quiescent

DECEMBER 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING
NUMBER VOUT1 VOUT2 PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2206-AYUDX6G/TR 3.3V 1.8V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ 9F
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-BYUDX6G/TR 1.2V 1.8V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ A0
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-CYUDX6G/TR 1.5V 2.8V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ A1
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-DYUDX6G/TR 1.8V 1.5V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ A2
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-EYUDX6G/TR 1.8V 1.8V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ A3
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-FYUDX6G/TR 1.8V 2.8V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ A4
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-GYUDX6G/TR 1.8V 3.3V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ A5
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-HYUDX6G/TR 2.5V 1.8V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ A6
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-IYUDX6G/TR 2.8V 1.2V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ A7
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-JYUDX6G/TR 2.8V 1.8V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ A8
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-KYUDX6G/TR 2.8V 2.5V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ A9
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-LYUDX6G/TR 2.8V 3.3V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ AA
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-MYUDX6G/TR 3.0V 1.8V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ AB
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-NYUDX6G/TR 3.0V 2.8V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ AC
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-OYUDX6G/TR 3.0V 3.0V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ AD
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-PYUDX6G/TR 3.3V 2.8V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ AE
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-QYUDX6G/TR 3.3V 3.0V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ AF
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-RYUDX6G/TR 3.3V 3.3V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ B0
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-SYUDX6G/TR 3.6V 1.2V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ B1
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2206-TYUDX6G/TR 5.0V 4.4V UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ B2
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
YY
X X
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week
Serial Number
Dual Low Noise,
SGM2206 Low Dropout Regulator with Enable
 3
DECEMBER 2025 SG Micro Corp
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS